Page 1 of 4
Slim Flush Mount
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
53
0
0
0

2700K
3
5
00K
5
0
0
0
K
4000
K JA8TRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
ITEM NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION ENERGY STAR ID
SFM5.5LA109BKCS 113459 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 5.5 INCH, 10W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
BLACK FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4512538
SFM5.5LA109WHCS 113460 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 5.5 INCH, 10W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
WHITE FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4511264
SFM7LA149BKCS 113461 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 7 INCH, 14W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
BLACK FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4512539
SFM7LA149WHCS 113462 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 7 INCH, 14W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
WHITE FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4511265
SFM9LA189BKCS 113463 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 9 INCH, 18W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
BLACK FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4512540
SFM9LA189WHCS 113464 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 9 INCH, 18W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
WHITE FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 4511266
SFM12LA229BKCS 113465 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 12 INCH, 22W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
BLACK FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K N/A
SFM12LA229WHCS 113466 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 12 INCH, 22W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
WHITE FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K N/A
SFM15LA289BKCS 113467 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 15 INCH, 28W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
BLACK FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K N/A
SFM15LA289WHCS 113468 SLIM FLUSH MOUNT, 15 INCH, 28W, 120V, TRIAC DIMMING, 90 CRI,
WHITE FINISH, CCT SELECTABLE 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K N/A
Stocked Items
Specifications SFM5.5LA1090xx SFM7LA1490xx SFM9LA1890xx SFM12LA12290xx SFM15LA2890xx
Size (Diameter) 5.5" 7.0” 9.0” 12.0” 15.0”